£9429
N5845
Q0787
AG158
N4457

R2729
D5068
Q0898
Q0247
B2515

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 12 - 7th June 2024

£1000 WINNER

N8498 - Sarah Cargill

£10 WINNERS
Brian Suthers N4291
Mrs Gregory D3780
M D Ewbank R7176
N W Heyworth C5006
F Mackenzie U5764
£5 WINNERS
Laura Gibson A7604
Lucy Makinson N7197
A Hilton P8135
Graham Smith D7578
James Wilson B8247

G & J A Buxton
William Simpson
J Prescott
Eric Fazackerley
S Whitehead

Lynn Plant
Mr Davis
Janet Holding
Mr R Cockayne
Sophie Jewell

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




