

## **WEEK 12 - 7th June 2024**

## £1000 WINNER N8498 - Sarah Cargill

## £10 WINNERS

E9429	<b>Brian Suthers</b>	N4291	G & J A Buxton
N5845	<b>Mrs Gregory</b>	D3780	<b>William Simpson</b>
Q0787	M D Ewbank	R7176	J Prescott
A6158	N W Heyworth	C5006	Eric Fazackerley
N4457	F Mackenzie	U5764	S Whitehead

## £5 WINNERS

R2729	Laura Gibson	A7604	Lynn Plant
D5068	<b>Lucy Makinson</b>	N7197	Mr Davis
Q0898	A Hilton	P8135	Janet Holding
Q0247	<b>Graham Smith</b>	D7578	Mr R Cockayne
B2515	James Wilson	B8247	Sophie Jewell

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845